Емкостные датчики
низкого давления 856
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

DIA.
Dimensions
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SELECT 8561  -   025P  -  G  -   4M  -  11  -  C
1. Series
8561 - 856 Series
2. Pressure Range Code
6. Optional
C - Calibration Certificate
5. Output
11 - 4-20 mA
22 - 0.1-5.1 Vdc (≥25 psi ranges)
4. Pressure Port
2M - 1/4˝ NPT (M)
4M - 1/2˝ NPT (M)  (≥25 psi ranges)
2F  - 1/4˝ NPTF (≥25 psi ranges)
1M - 1/8˝ NPTM (<25 psi ranges)
3. Pressure Datum
G - Gauge (standard)
CAPACITANCE TYPE
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56